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Women / 8 / Jr.A3
Session: #6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan Wood650
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 9.900 9.4009.550 38.350
2 1T 4 2T 1 

1 

Neely Oak621
AIM Athletics

9.425 9.900 9.3009.525 38.150
4 1T 5 6T 2 

2 

Cayla Johnson635
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.525 9.3009.500 37.725
5 7 6 6T 3 

3 

Alexa Lowe664
Denton Gymnastic

9.000 9.600 9.3259.700 37.625
11 6 1 5 4 

4 

Kenlie Schaefer625
AIM Athletics

8.800 9.775 9.5509.375 37.500
12 3 9 1 5T

5T

Kenley McKee643
Texas Best

9.575 9.075 9.2259.625 37.500
1 12 3 9T 5T

5T

Isabella McCarty681
Achievers Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.2259.425 37.250
7T 8 8 9T 7 

7 

Jaelynn Brunemeier617
TAGS World Gymnastic

9.050 9.700 9.2259.075 37.050
10 5 13 9T 8T

8T

Sophie Gravel682
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.3759.475 37.050
9 13 7 4 8T

8T

Gabriella Cherry630
WOGA

8.150 9.750 9.4009.675 36.975
13 4 2 2T 10 

10 

Brooke Porter615
Cypress Academy

9.475 9.175 9.0759.175 36.900
3 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Tristynn Stevens685
United Gym Academy

9.325 9.200 9.2509.050 36.825
6 9 14 8 12 

12 

Izzy Escobedo686
Achievers Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.0509.150 36.675
7T 10T 12 13T 13 

13 

Nyswini Ravi675
Zenith Elite

7.900 7.300 9.0509.300 33.550
14 14 10 13T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rock Solid A thletics


